

PACHET NECESAR

I.D.: 61523776

Data publicarii 01.10.21 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.678,20 RON - 1.678,20 RON

Descriere: 1.GARN.MAN.CU SILDURI 90MM PT.CHEIE #7290012754753 buc 1 28.9916 34.5 34.5
2.BROASCA ING.CU CHEIE 43X90MM BLISTER #5945405013604 buc 1 32.3529 38.5 38.5
3.DULAP 5X20X400CM (0.04MC)#2000000310770 buc 6 41.8067 49.75 298.4998 4.SIPCA
5X3X400 CM (0.006MC) #2000000213057 buc 10 13.3613 15.8999 158.9995 5.ACOPERIS
ONDULAT VERDE 2.0M#2000000136196 buc 9.2 16.8067 20 183.9997 6.TEAVA
DREPTUNG.TR 15X15X1.5 (6ML-BUC) #2000000288666 buc 4 5.4622 6.5 26.0001
7.DISTANTIER PLACI ONDULATE #2000000373713 #2800000006600 buc 60 0.2101 0.25
15.0011 8.SUR LEMN AF 4 X 40 ZN GB#WT #2000000317847 buc 60 0.0588 0.07 4.1983
9.SAIBA EPDM 6.3X16 ZN #2000000419183 buc 60 0.042 0.05 2.9988 10.SUR LEMN AF 6 X
80 ZN GB#WT #2000000328997 buc 50 0.1681 0.2 10.002 11.SURUB LEMN AF.CR. 6 X100
GB (IMP) #(GEVAG)#2000000022000 buc 50 0.2521 0.3 15 12.SUR LEMN AF 5 X 60 ZN
GB#WT #2000000325224 buc 50 0.084 0.1 4.998 13.LANT CU ZALE ZINCAT 5.5 MM
(ML.)#2000000141275 buc 4 7.479 8.9 35.6 14.ZA CU FIXARE RAPIDA 5 ZINCAT #(KG
MAR)#2000000024608 buc 6 1.2605 1.5 9 15.PENSULA GALBEN MAN. PLAST.
50MM#9002588723440 buc 1 3.7815 4.5 4.5 16.PENSULA GALB. 80MM#9002588723471
buc 1 7.479 8.9 8.9 17.LAC IG5173 PROTECTOR MAHON 0.75L KOBER #5946046013756 buc 1
18.0672 21.5 21.5 18.CLIMATE EXTREME EMAIL GRI METAL 0.75L #5946062018674 buc 1
15.8824 18.9001 18.9001 19.PLACA OSB 3 12MM (2.5X1.25)#2000000163895 buc 1
128.9916 153.5 153.5 20.ELEMENT GARD CRENEL 1.8X9.5X180 #2000000332512 buc 4
6.7143 7.99 31.9601 21.SCANDURA 15X2.5X3